Parts Breakdown

Model MS-IT-0300-H 13655

V6411X

/—E 1406
E/_ P 4621 R 6512X

T 5126 — @\b Hs 8809 D 0163X Vv 7013X—§
P 3269
—V 6073

P 1130 - @300 versione con
P 1150 - @330| | micro OPT.2 _—C 1603
\—P 1183 | ~Restax S 8991 J.
R 6204X M 0804\3
D 0153X

[P 1532- @300
‘ P 1550 - @330
g—v 6009 L 0606 - @300
T o i L 0608 - @330
vemt s R 6871
&-R 6003 .
@-D 01027 \ _
— D 0135
P 1333A - 2300
P 133321 - 2330 R 6810
G 5022



Parts Breakdown

Model MS-IT-0300-H 13655

T8510 T

P 4621—<>

V 6411X 13647
V 6065

PT2 -5 9056

0803

D 5762
B 1251 C;“,JD %
P 103401
[7
D 0165

®—_v6068n
7052
B 6221 P 4815
1458 ~C 8067 \{ C 4620
>\ j
= gA 5406 | . —

B 1010A

@ 1203576

V 6246

B 1095



Parts Breakdown

Model MS-IT-0300-H 13655

V 8012 D 5685 P 3288A B 7803A P 1034
] A 7 K /n 3394
\ ! S 9226

A ; ERssso
O .., b /~V 6262
5 c © ) 1001

P 7854

R 6512X n.2
V 6449X n.2

P 6931 |

j .
H M 8444 110/50
— M 8429 120/60

.~




Parts Breakdown

Model MS-IT-0300-H 13655

11957A
“—D 01
D 0147—Q 0133
(D B 6244
P 8625

B 6248
—OPT. 2
M 0804 —0)_
B 6048
V 6065 M 6621
V 7908
S 7583 B 6048 P 3226
R 6884

P 3387 - 250-275
P 3205 - 300-330

_y R 6884
P 3207 - 350-370 V 7908

—1 3647 - 250-275 n.2 fil
L—1 3678 - 300-330-350-370 n.1 filo M 6602

A 1021 - 250-275
A 1003 - 300-330
A 1006 - 350-370




Parts Breakdown

Model MS-IT-0300-H 13655

V 6276 m
S—V 6201 n.2
D 0135 TF ﬂﬁ)
solo monofase— 1 k& \ @\» P 2011
| C! 5806A ~ i 4 \,
4 S gt F 2809A

1 3611 monofase
1 3610 trifase

S 8901 —

M 8005 monofase
M 8003 trifase

g R 6504 n.2
11980 A Y D 0101 n.2
O
> “ o) R 6505
/ | Q
V 6204 D V 6204
> ~
L1010 D 0104 P 4618

1 1581 - MONOFASE

1 1582 - TRIFASE




Parts Breakdown

Model MS-IT-0300-H 13655

B 6061

S 9009

R 6874 per mod.H-L-P-HM-LMATIC
D 5690 solo per mod.H-L370

A 5495—
R 6846



Parts Breakdown

Model MS-IT-0300-H 13655

Item No. Description Position J Iltem No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
1222 Zﬁrggg"s"g Assembly (Support & Stones) - 1y 78265 Bushing, Funnel H-L-C (OMAS) for 13655  B6110 19645 Nut M10 for 13655 DO167
16899 Sharpening Assembly for 13655 A1006 17312 Bushing 22 x 25 x 20 for 13655 B6211 19547 Nut for 13655 D0190
Sharpening Assembly (Support & Stones) Bushing to hold Carriage Springs for ;
78234 e A1021 36566 ey B6221 19648 Knife Spacer for 13655 D5602
17279 Ring EL Benzing 5 for 13655 AB403 17313 Bushing DU 14 x 15 x 16 for 13655 B6244 17341 Spacer D.10.5 x 14 H for 13655 D5643
17280 Ring EL Benzing 5 for 13655 AB404 36571 '1?’;;2'5”9 BT PO (R g 19553 Meat Grip Spacer H for 13655 D5685
16902 Ring EL.Benzing 8 for 13655 A5406 36577 Meat Grip Arm H250 for 13655 B7803A 39410 Space Aluminum for H370 for 13655 D5690
17281 Ring EL.Seeger Ext.25 for 13655 A5453 16909 Sharpener Cover H-L-C for 13655 1603 36661 %erggge it g e 7 D5762
19484 Ring 52 for 13655 AB485 36590 AG35-C-H Carriage for 13655 C1854 30459 E1406 Stop Cam for H350 for 13655 E1406
19612 Ring 33 for 13655 AB495 20423 Pin for 13655 4620 VaYy) CAM 15 mm for 13655 E1420
17283 Ol Seal 25 x 52 x 10 for 13655 A5809 36601 Rivet 1.9 x 5 for 13655 C4640 19559 CAM 25 mm for 13655 E1422
17287 0-Ring 123 17.86 x 2.62 for 13655 AB852 17325 Capacitor V'S for 13655 5806 17345 CAM Bearing H300 for 13655 E1458
36544 %aéggge Rod H-L-C300/330/350 for B1010A 19534 Housing Sharpener H for 13655 6807 36680 Cartiage Felt C Matic for 13655 F1606
19496 Carriage Rod C-H for 13655 B1095 19535 Rack H300/330 for 13655 7241 36681 Cord Holder H-L-C for 13655 F2800A
36548 Shock Absorber Bar 12 x 170 for 13655 B1251 24607 zﬁré%%gzm% 25x252x15or €300 (g4 17347 Knife Support Flange H-L for 13655 F6033
19507 Carriage Rod A310 for 13655 B1372A 19637 Nut M3 for 13655 Dofot 17349 Handle Flange for 13655 F6090
17296 Tray Rod H300/330 for 13655 B1399 36634 Nut US587 M3.5 for 13655 D0104 17351 Locknut H-L-C for 13655 65018
16904 Bushing Sharpener H-L-C for 13655 B6048 16928 Nut U5589 M6 for 13655 D0133 36688 Locknut H-L300/330 for 13655 5022
16905 Bushing DU 16 x 18 x 15 for 13655 B6053 19639 Nut M8 for 13655 D0135 17365 Handle for 13655 1ot
17304 Bushing for 13655 B6056 17337 Nut U5589 M10 6 for 13655 D0137 19587 Sharpener Knob for 13655 1957A
17305 Bushing DU 18 x 20 x 15 for 13655 B60S7 dop  oomese Steel Domed NuLUSTZTNG - pyygpx 36707 Switch Handle for 13655 11980
19514 Bushing Guard A310 for 13655 B6061 19643 Nut M0 for 13655 DO157X 18222 Rod Meat Grip Handle H for 13655 11984
16906 Bush Sharpening H-L-C for 13655 B6075 19644 Nut M6 for 13655 D0163 17364 f’i{‘j’ge‘f_}‘g&" H300MH330 DP 56, 80,229 404
16907 Bush Sharpening H-L-C for 13655 B6076 36646 Stainless Steel Nut US588 M6 for 13655 DO163X 78585 Switch 380/50/3 for 13655 13610
17307 Bushing Sharpener H-L-C for 13655 B6083 36647 Nut U5588 M for 13655 DO165 16938 Switch and Knob_HL C GF 310 for 13611

13655


http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC17272?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC17342?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC36601?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC16928?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC36640?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC19644?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC36646?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC12?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf

Parts Breakdown

Model MS-IT-0300-H 13655

Item No. Description Position J Iltem No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
17369 Switch 4 x 20 for 13655 13647 17402 Deflector HV-HP for 13655 P1130 19831 Gauge Plate Flat Bar VS for 13655 P4G21
36723 Switch 4 x 25 for 13655 13678 19805 Deflector HLC 330 for 13655 P1150 19832 Flat Bar HL for 13655 P4651
78577 Knife 300 mm; Hole 57 mm for 13655 L0606 17406 Ring Deflector for 13655 P1183 18221 Siide Rail Flat 20 x 400 for 13655 P4g15
13568 Knife 330 mm for 13655 L0608 36764 Slice Deflector H-L-P 330 for 13655 P133321 16961 Foot HICIL VS/GLIGF for 13655 P5008
36731 Lamp 220V. for 13655 L1010 17410 Blade Guard Cover G300 for 13655 P1532 36844 End Grip Assembly H300/330 for 13655 P6717
36733 Magnet 8 x 10 for 13655 MO0803 17412 Knife Guard H-L-C330 for 13655 P1550 19655 Meat Grip Stud H for 13655 P7420
36734 Magnet 12 x 6 for 13655 Mog04 17415 Strain Relief for 13655 P2008 16964 Stud Guard Knife C for 13655 PI425
14787 Grinding Stone C (OMAS) for 13655 M6602 74413 gfﬁ'gg;eam Cavoflex CM 60 for BGBOE 54 17444 Stud Carriage H-L-C for 13655 P7431
36741 13;"(‘5'2'5"35 Steel Spring 29x4x [ for 700 19811 Pin Sharpener HLC 300/330 for 13655 P3205 36854 Thumb Protection H300 for 13655 P7854
17377 Stainless Steel Spring 8.5 x 1.0x 25 M7013 17416 Pin Sharpener C350/370 for 13655 P3207 24030 HLC Sharpener Operating Handle for  pgg,
for 13655 13655
17379 fsotf‘;”;z?sswe' it L 207 52 M7029 16959 Pin Grinding H-L-C for 13655 P3225 19657 Washer 4 for 13655 R6003
17380 f;fgg;sésme' Spring 134 x1.3x30 7059 17419 Pin Truing H-L-C for 13655 P322601 19661 Washer 8 for 13655 R6030
19776 Spring 14 1.5 x 60 for 13655 M7032 17422 Pin Deflector H-L-C for 13655 P3269 36876 Slanioss Steel Washer 62X 125307 Reaax
17381 Spring 22 51 8x18 for 13655 M7052 19822 Pin Handle Meat Grip for 13655 P3288A 19666 Washer for 13655 R6280
19248 Spring 16.6'20*2.2 for 13655 M7120 19824 Pin Guard Knife HL for 13655 P3377 36880 Washer U592 3 for 13655 R6504
20459 Terminal Strip for 13655 MB8005 78564 ?;Zgg‘b‘y Honing Stone Pin H-L-Cfor  paqg, 16967 Washer UB5926 for 13655 R6512
17385 Motor 120//60 H for 13655 Mg429 24 Assembly Grinding Stone Pin H-L-C P3381 12457 Stainless Steel Washer U6592 6 for RE512X
for 13655 13655

19791 Oller H-L-C for 13655 04040 78233 Pin Srarpener HLC 250275 (ONAS)  paggy 19668 Washer 10 for 13655 R6530
17390 ngggr iRl 8 22 A P1019 19825 Pin Support Meat Grip for 13655 P3394 17458 Contact Washer for 13655 R6806
19796 Plastic Shock for 13655 P1031 36801 Pivot Sgancio Sharpener H/IL-C for 13655  P3525 36889 Washer 10.5 x 16 x 1 for 13655 R6816
17392 Pl.Shock Absorb. 8.5 x 20 for 13655 P1034 36808 Tray H300/330 for 13655 P4420A 16969 Washer 18.2 x 25 x 0.5 for 13655 R6840
36761 Shock Absorber for 13655 P103401 36811 Tray H300/330 for 13655 Pad4IA 17460 Washer 34.2 x 46 x 0.5 for 13655 R6846
16955 Shock Absorber H-L-C for 13655 P1059 36823 Tray Assembly H300/330 for 13655 P4559 77595 pasner 445 xS15x02 (OMAS)for pegug

17395 Shock Absorber H-L-C for 13655 P1081 36824 EL. Box Flat Bar for 13655 P4618 77596 Switch Washer A310 (OMAS) for 13655 ~ R6864


http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC19805?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMCP7425?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC14787?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC19776?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC17422?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC17381?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC17427?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC17457?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC16969?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC36823?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC12?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC12?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf

Parts Breakdown

Model MS-IT-0300-H 13655

Item No.
36892
16972
78576

16973

19680
17465
36924
19688
17475
17476
19871
36936
36937
19873
36952
77597
36955
24158

Description

Washer 17 x 30 x 4 for 13655
Washer 5.5 x 19 x 2.5 for 13655
Washer for 13655

Plate Wheel D. 25 x 9.5 for 13655

Ball 3 17 for 13655

Ball 4.76 for 13655

Pin M.E. U6875 6 x 30 for 13655

Pin 2*12 for 13655

Pin 8 x 42 for 13655

Foot Support Pin D.10 M8 L.37 for 13655
Bracket Sharpener HLC for 13655
Bracket Tray H/L30-33-35 for 13655
Bracket for H Series Plate Rod for 13655
EL Box Bracket for 13655

Magnet Support for 13655

Washer Bracket A310 (OMAS) for 13655
Discontinued - Switch Support for 13655
Pusher Rod Support for H330 for 13655

Position

R6874
R6884
R6931

R8520

$3005
83015
S7546
87562
S7583
87595
58809
S8813
$8818C
S8901
$8991
$9009
$9056
$9226

Item No.

19877
20265

JrEnk]

24033

78586
37004
37006
37017

€02
e

19002
23648

37032
19696
19699
37037
19702
19704

Description

Rubber Cap for 13655

Tierod H-L for 13655

Knife Shaft Assembly H370 for 13655

Bracket for H300/330 for 13655

Plastic Bar Ig.200 for 13655

Gauge Plate H-L300 for 13655
Gauge Plate H/L330 for 13655
Screw STTC U6113 M4x30 for 13655
Screw STEI U5929 M5x5 for 13655
Grub Screw M6*6 for 13655

Screw M6*8 for 13655

Screw For H350 for 13655

Screw TC 6107 M3x20 for 13655
Screw M3.5*{2 for 13655

Screw M4+*25 for 13655

Screw TCE| U5931 M6x16 for 13655
Screw M6*25 for 13655

Screw M10*16 for 13655

Position

T1001
T5004
T8024

T8510

T9603
V3032
V3050
V6009
V6065
V6066
V6067
V6073
V6201
V6204
V6231
V6240X
V6246
V6262

Item No.

37047
19913
37061

£

37076
37078
17498
19713
37091
17503
19715
17504
19717
oo
19917
19724
37098
19920

Description

Screw TC AUT.D7971 2.9 x 13 for 13655
Screw M8x45 for 13655

Screw TE U5739 M8x35 Inox for 13655

Stainless Steel Screw TE U5739 M6x20
for 13655

Screw TE TRIL.D7976 M6x15 for 13655
SIS Screw TSP U6109 M5x12 for 13655
Screw TSPEI U5933 M4x10 for 13655
Screw Sharpener for 13655

Screw H for 13655

Screw M5x13 for 13655

Screw Sharpener for 13655

Screw H/L-C for 13655

Screw M6*50 for 13655

Screw M6 for 13655

Screw BS for 13655

Screw H for 13655

Screw M10x40 for 13655

Screw M8x30 for 13655

Position

V6276
V6331
V6411X

V6449X

V6496
V7013X
V7043
V7710
V7730
V7908
V7910
V7915
V7917
V7934
V7960
V8001
V8012
V8036


http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC17491?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC37070?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC37023?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC19691?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC19692?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC19720?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC12?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC12?pt-manual=OMC-MS-IT-0300-H_pm.pdf

